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1033 16th Avenue South
LARGE, ICONIC MUSIC ROW STUDIO FOR SALE OR LEASE IN NASHVILLE
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PROPERTY OVERVIEW

5 
STORIES

Avison Young  | 949 Main Street 2

17  
PARKING
SPACES

8,560 sf

Avison Young  | 1033 16th Avenue South

PRICE: $4,650,000

ZONED 
ORI – OFFICE/ 
RESIDENTIAL 

INTENSIVE

0.32 
ACRES

- Highly visible location in the heart of Music Row 
- Strong parking ratio on site including bus parking pad 
- Zoning allows for multitude of uses 
- Advanced sound dampening in multiple rooms 
- Layout includes main studio, two smaller studios, and multiple  
  beautiful offices
- Studio designed by renowned Tom Hidley
- Hundreds of major artists including Johnny Cash, George Strait, and  
  Bon Jovi have recorded here
- Past home of Emerald Studio, with over 1,100 recordings from the  
  Who’s Who of Music
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AREA MAP
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GET
IN TOUCH
Mike Jacobs, CCIM
Principal
+1 615 727 7415 
mike.jacobs@avisonyoung.com

Visit us online
avisonyoung.com

© 2025 Avison Young – Tennessee, LLC. All rights reserved.

E. & O.E.: The information contained herein was obtained from sources which we deem reliable and, while thought to be correct, is not guaranteed by Avison Young. 

700 12th Avenue South | Suite 200 | Nashville, TN 37203

Jordan Powell
Vice President
+1 615 727 7438
jordan.powell@avisonyoung.com

Capital Markets

Debt & Equity
Wes Boatwright
Principal
+1 202 644 8559
wes.boatwright@avisonyoung.com

Michael Yavinsky
Principal
+1 202 602 1729
michael.yavinsky@avisonyoung.com

Connor Burke
Vice President
+1 202 508 5292
connor.burke@avisonyoung.com

Suzanne Ganser
Vice President
615 727 0016
suzanne.ganser@avisonyoung.com

Lisa Maki, CCIM
Principal, Managing Director
+1 615 727 7411
lisa.maki@avisonyoung.com
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